Onumnuiickne AHn Monogéxun Pb
Bpecr, 16. - 19.3.2022

AucTtaHuua 18
18.03.2022

YKeHwmHbl, 400m Komnnekc

OTKpbITbIE

CTtapToBblii npoTokon MpeaBapuTenbHbIi

FOHowwecknii pekopg PB

4:55.47 3ENEHKEBWY, Bacunuca

01.01.2016

1:5:51.00 / KMC :5:30.50 / MC :5:11.50

Jopoxka

damunvs, Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 3
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BEPHAT, AnekcaHgpa
MUXANEHOK, WnoHa
TUMOHOBA, MNMonuHa
BAPLEBWY, NBoHa

3anbiB 2 13 3

O©CoO~NO Ul WNEFO

BOBPOBCKAA, MNMonnHa
MMCAK, AHHa
KASAKEBWY , Buktopus
LWEBYWK, AnekacHapa
METPYLKAA, AHHa
LUMMNEBCKAA, SnninHa
TOJIKAYEBA, Banepusi
3MNHOBEHKO, EBreHus
KYK/IMHA, Oapbsa
BYPAKEBWY, ApuHa

3anbiB 3 13 3

O©CoO~NO Ul WNEFLO

LWYBEOAEPOBA, 3nara
BE/NOYCOBA, lMNMonvHa
BO/NIOANHA, fNapbs
®UNNIbKEBWY, Bepa
BOELIKO, Aapbs
OJEMNAOBA, BaneHTtnHa
AKLWAEBA , Enn3aseTa
KNMMOBWY, Cocpus
KNNHTYXOBA, KapuHa
CBUTWNY, Codounsn
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CrtpaHa KomaHga
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MwuHCK

Fomenbckasi 06/1acTb
Fomenbckasi 06/1acTb
IpogHeHcKas obnacTb

MUHCK

Mornnésckas obnacTtb
MUHCK

MwuHckasn obnacTb
MUHCK

MwuHckasn obnacTb
MwuHckasn obnacTb
Fomenbckast 06nacTb
BuTtebckasn obnacTb
IpogHeHcKas obnacTb

Mornnésckas obnacTtb
MUHCK

MUHCK

BpecTtckas obnactb
MUHCK

MUHCK

Butebckasn obnacTb
MunHCK

Fomenbckasa 061acTb
BpecTtckas obnactb

3asBo4yHoe Bpema

5:53.71
5:50.00
5:53.00
5:59.00

5:48.73
5:44.00
5:41.15
5:30.00
5:18.40
5:28.00
5:34.00
5:43.00
5:45.00
5:49.00

5:48.00
5:43.90
5:37.22
5:28.00
5:09.18
5:24.23
5:30.00
5:42.80
5:45.00
5:49.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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